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000045409 New Residential C 200,000 09/12/2022

HX Base Yr

1585 SW COUNTY ROAD 252B, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,662 115.6400 129.52 215,262 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1364

BAS 1,364 100 2024 1,364 173,132

FCP 163 25 2024 41 5,204

FOP 90 30 2024 27 3,427

FOP 440 30 2024 132 16,755

UOP 492 20 2024 98 12,439

2,549 1,662 210,957

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,11] S31 E12 E15 E17 N31 W44 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=114,1] E12 S41 W12 N41 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,1] S3 S4 S3 E44 N10 W44 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=54,0.1] S12 E12 N4.1 E4 N4 W4 N4 W12 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=82,42] S6 E15 N6 W15 $
.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 100 300

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 100 300

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

8,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 34,500


